()]
14
Ll
=
L
i
L
o
e

7415CR FUEL PUMP KIT - INTERNAL BYPASS

SB Chevy wet sump engine with RH low mount. Available
in .400, .500 and .600 wide gear configuration.
KIT COMPONENTS ary DESCRIPTION

BBC INTERNAL BYPASS FUEL
PUMP KITS (COMPLETE)

7432CR FUEL PUMP KIT - INTERNAL BYPASS

BB Chevy wet sump engine with RH mount location 10
o'clock inboard position. Available in .400, .500 and .600 wide

7442R 1 RH Low mount bracket
240L050 1 24.0" x .500" 3/8 pitch drive belt
7020 1 Wet sump drive mandrel

7006 1 Hat washer

7025-5.00 1 7/16-20 x 5.0" Grd 8 hex bolt
6184-7/16 1 Bolt washer

7103-14L050 1 14th x .500 drive gear steel
7013-2.250 2 Belt guard washers

7150 1 28th x .500 upper drive pulley
7400 1 RH Internal bypass fuel pump

74151CR - FUEL PUMP KIT WITHOUT DRIVE
MANDREL

7415CL FUEL PUMP KIT - INTERNAL BYPASS

SB Chevy wet sump engine with LH low mount. Available
in .400, .500 and .600 wide gear configuration.
KIT COMPONENTS ary DESCRIPTION

gear configuration.

KITCOMPONENTS QTY DESCRIPTION

7444R 1 RH 10 o'clock mount bracket.
300L050 1 30" x .500" 3/8 pitch drive belt.
7016 1 Wet sump drive mandrel.
7007 1 Hat washer.

7026-5.5 1 1/2-20 x 5.5" Grd 8 hex bolt.
6184-1/2 1 Bolt washer

7103-14L050 1 14th x .500 drive gear, steel.
7013-2.250 2 Belt guard washers.

7150 1 28th x .500 upper drive pulley.
7400 1 RH Internal bypass fuel pump.

74321CR - FUEL PUMP KIT WITHOUT DRIVE
MANDREL

7432CL FUEL PUMP KIT - INTERNAL BYPASS

BB Chevy wet sump engine with LH mount location 2
o'clock inboard position. Available in .400, .500 and .600 wide

7442L 1 LH Low mount bracket
225L050 1 22.5" x .500" 3/8 pitch drive belt
7020 1 Wet sump drive mandrel

7006 1 Hat washer

7025-5.00 1 7/16-20 x 5.0" Grd 8 hex bolt
6184-7/16 1 Bolt washer

7103-14L050 1 14th x .500 drive gear steel
7013-2.250 2 Belt guard washers

7150 1 28th x .500 upper drive pulley
7401 1 LH Internal bypass fuel pump

74151CL - FUEL PUMP KIT WITHOUT DRIVE
MANDREL

WWW.BLP.COM ORDERS (800) 62 4-1358

gear configuration.

KITCOMPONENTS QTY DESCRIPTION

74441 1 LH 2 o’clock mount bracket.
285L050 1 28.5" x .500" 3/8 pitch drive belt.
7016 1 Wet sump drive mandrel.
7007 1 Hat washer.

7026-5.5 1 1/2-20 x 5.5" Grd 8 hex bolt.
6184-1/2 1 Bolt washer

7103-14L050 1 14th x .500 drive gear, steel.
7013-2.250 2 Belt guard washers.

7150 1 28th x .500 upper drive pulley.
7401 1 LH Internal bypass fuel pump.

PHONE (4 07) 422-0394

74321CL - FUEL PUMP KIT WITHOUT DRIVE
MANDREL

FAX (407) 422-2741



